MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & BSTR HOSPITAL, TALEGAON
PG PROGRAMME DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE FEB 2023

DAY DATE TIME RESIDENT MODERTOR ACITIVITY TOPIC —
Wed 1-Feb-23(0230 - 0330 PM [DR AQIB DR MADHU BANSODE CASE NEUROLOGY ~

Thu 2-Feb-23

Fri 3-Feb-23

sat 4-Feb-23 - - _

Sun 5-Feb-23 o

Mon 6-Feb-23/0230- 0330 PM DR URVI DR YUVRAJ BADHE CASE PRESENTATION

Tue 7-Feb-23/0230 - 0330 PM [DR TUSHAR DR PARESH CASE PRESENTATION .
Wed 8-Feb-23/0230 - 0330 PM |DR ROHAN DR SUDEEP KUMAR SEMINAR CURRENT ADA GUIDELINES ON DM

Thu 9-Feb-23[0230 - 0330 PM [DR SUNETRA DR DESHMUKH o CASE PRESENTATION

Fri 10-Feb-23(0230 - 0330 PM [DR ADITYA DR MADHU BANSODE  [JOURNAL .

Sat 11-Feb-23/0230 - 0330 PM [DR GOPAL DR SUDEEP JOURNAL

Sun 12-Feb-23 B -

Mon 13-Feb-23]0230 - 0330 PM DR VAISHNAVI DR YUVRAI BADHE  |SEMINAR ISCHEMIC CHANGES IN ECG - UG EXAM
Tue 14-Feb-23|0230 - 0330 PM [MORTALITY MEET o - UG EXAM
wed 15-Feb-23(0230 - 0330 PM [DR TUSHAR DR MADHU BANSODE FEW HIGHLIGHTS RSSDI UG EXAM
Thu 16-Feb-23/0230- 0330 PM |DR SUNETRA DR ANITA BHOSALE case presentantion B

Fri 17-Feb-23|0230- 0330 PM [DR RUTUJA |DR MADHU BANSODE JOURNAL - B - -
Sat 18-Feb-23 ] j - o
Sun 19-Feb-23 B ] i ) B -

Mon 20-Feb-23(0230- 0330 PM DR JAYAWANT o DR DESHMUKH _ [JouRNAL ) UG EXAM
Tue 21-Feb-23|0230 - 0330 PM |[RESEARCH SOCIETY MEETING - - ] ~ UG EXAM
Wed 22-Feb-23]|0230 - 0330 PM |DR ROHIT - DR CHIDDARWAR  [SEMINAR  |om micrRovascuLar COMPLICATION UG EXAM
Thu 23-Feb-23]0230 - 0330 PM DR NIRAJ - DR SUDEEP KUMAR ___|om MACROVASCULAR COMPLICATIONS —
Fri 24-Feb-23 B B - N
Sat 25-Feb-23 - - - =

Sun 26-Feb-23 - ” =

Mon 27-Feb-2310230 - 0330 PM [DR AQIB__ DR DESHMUKH CASE PRESENTATION B

Tue 28-Feb-23{1000H - 1100H |[FACULTY LECTURE _ DR GAJANAN KALE | B =
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